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First 
Name 

Last  
Name 
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Address 

Phone  
Number 

End of 
Term 

Socorro Baldonado MWD Water Quality 
Section 

sbaldonado@mwdh2o.com (909) 395-5240 2013 

Mark Bañuelos City of Fresno, 
Wastewater Management 
Division 

Mark.Banuelos@fresno.gov (559) 621-6160 2012 

Andrew Eaton Montgomery Watson 
Laboratory 

Andrew.D.Eaton@us.mwhglobal,.com (626) 386-1125 2011 

Gerry Guibert Monterey County Health 
Department Laboratory 

guibertg@co.monterey.ca.us (831) 755-4636 2011 

Kenneth Osborn East Bay Municipal Utility 
District Laboratory 

kosborn@ebmud.com (510) 287-1434 2012 

Tony Pirondini Vacaville Water Quality 
Laboratory 

tpirondini@ci.vacaville.ca.us (707) 469-6433 2011 

Terry Powers South Tahoe Public Utility 
District 

TPowers@STPUD.dst.ca.us (530) 543-6231 2012 

Dave Sandusky Forensic Analytical 
Specialties, Inc. 

daves@forensica.com (510) 266-8117 2010 

Pamela Schemmer Test America 
 

Pamela.Schemmer@testamericainc.com (916) 374-4441 2013 

Al 
(Allen) 

Verstuyft Chevron Texaco Energy 
Research & Technology 

AWVE@Chevron.com (510) 242-3403 2010 

 
Non-voting members are on page 2. 
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Kusum Perera Sanitation and Radiation 
Laboratories Branch 

Kusum.Perera@cdph.ca.gov (510) 620-2915  

Bill Ray State Water Resources 
Control Board 

RAYB@DWQ.SWRCB.CA.GOV --  

VACANT  California Department of 
Toxic Substances Control

   

 
VACANT 

 California Department of 
Food and Agriculture 

   

Stefan Cajina California Department of 
Public Health - Drinking 

Water Program  

Stefan.Cajina@cdph.ca.gov (213) 580-3127 
- Temp - 

 

VACANT 
 

 Air Resources Board    

 


